
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

No. 

86 

8 

99 

58 

58 

546 

23 

608 

39 

25 

Name 

Daniel Manis 

Russel Lane 

Adam Penrod 

Larry Brady 

O.L. Kinney 

William Sundeen 

Rennsport KC 

Jeremy Butcher 

Rygh Galloway 

Doug Kinde 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Laps 

15 

15 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15 

14 

Diff 

35.408 

3.580 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

30:00.293 

30:35.701 

31:04.835 

31:44.941 

30:18.054 

30:13.330 

30:16.910 

31:11.531 

31:53.327 

30:50.154 

Best Tm 

1:51.759 

1:53.056 

2:05.812 

1:58.339 

1:53.919 

1:52.511 

1:53.485 

1:56.297 

1:59.577 

2:03.927 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/27/2020 1:54:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brock Roehler Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nasa Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

13.037 

Avg. Speed 

74.988 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.759 

Best Speed 

80.530 

Best Lap by 

86 - Daniel Manis 

 

Heartland Driver's Festival  

Storm 

Storm 1 Sat 

Race started at 13:21:23 

HPT Gran Prix w/ Bus Stop 2.500 miles 

6/27/2020 01:20 PM 


